
Georgia Date:

User: chawilli Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 12/07/2018

to 03/12/2019

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1600398-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0009

03/12/2019

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON SR 11. 

 

Contractor:

PITTMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Date Let:

P. O. BOX 155 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

CONYERS GA 30012-0155 Date Work Began:

Phone: (770)922-8660 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY CO OF AMERICA

01/22/2016

01/22/2016

02/22/2016

03/01/2016

06/26/2016

09/22/2016

01/02/2019

306 Days

12/31/2016Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 1    Area: 01   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 67.32

206 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$1,198,509.72

$1,199,306.60

$117,153.51

90.23%

Counties:

Hall

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

M004956      $1,198,509.72 $1,199,306.60 $117,153.51 90.23% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: chawilli Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 12/07/2018

to 03/12/2019

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1600398-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0009

03/12/2019

Project Number: M004956      SR 11 - BRIDGE RESURF

 

M004956                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $865,084.97 $865,084.97 $0.00

Non-Participating $216,271.24 $216,271.24 $0.00

Total Earnings $1,081,356.21 $1,081,356.21 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $1,081,356.21 $1,081,356.21 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent $0.00

Total: $1,081,356.21 $1,081,356.21

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00$0.00


