Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 03/12/2019		
User: chawilli		Department of Transportation			F		
		Estimate Sumn	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CB	A1600398-0	Estimate Nun	nber: 0009		Pa	•	12/07/2018 03/12/2019
Contract Location:			Time Allowed:		306	Days	
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON SR 11.			Elapsed Calendo	r Davs:	206	Days	
			Percent Time:	Duyo.	67.32	-	
District: 1		<b>Area:</b> 01					
Contractor:							
PITTMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			Date Let:		(	01/22/2016	
P. O. BOX 155			Date Awarded:		(	01/22/2016	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:	(	02/22/2016	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:	(	03/01/2016	
CONYERS		GA 30012-0155	Date Work Beg	an:	(	06/26/2016	
Phone: (770)922-8660			Date Time Stopped:		(	09/22/2016	
( )			Date Accepted:		(	01/02/2019	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	: :	12/31/2016	
Surety Co: TRAVELE	ERS CASUALTY AN	D SURETY CO OF AM	MERICA				
Current Contract Amount \$1,198,		198,509.72	Counties:				
Original Contract Amo	ount \$1,	199,306.60 H	Hall				
Funds Available	\$	5117,153.51					
Percent Complete		90.23%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	

\$117,153.51

90.23%

\$0.00

Chief Engineer

M004956

\$1,198,509.72

\$1,199,306.60

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 03/12/2019
User: chawilli	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1600398-0	Estimate Number: 0009	Pay Period: 12/07/2018
		to 03/12/2019

Project Number:

M004956

SR 11 - BRIDGE RESURF

Federal State Project Number: M004956

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$865,084.97	\$865,084.97	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$216,271.24	\$216,271.24	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$1,081,356.21	\$1,081,356.21	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$1,081,356.21	\$1,081,356.21	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$1,081,356.21	\$1,081,356.21	
	1	fotal Payable:	\$0.00

Total Payable: